
Albettone 09 10 22 Master - Gara 1

Laptimes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizione

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 1 - # 57 ANTONIAZZI G. 20:41.567
Tempo gara

1 1:50.765 11:10:56.991

2 1:52.263 11:12:49.254

3 1:53.181 11:14:42.435

4 1:55.515 11:16:37.950

5 1:50.403 11:18:28.353

6 1:50.770 11:20:19.123

7 1:48.482 11:22:07.605

8 1:50.296 11:23:57.901

9 1:51.847 11:25:49.748

10 1:52.785 11:27:42.533

11 2:00.519 11:29:43.052

 Po. 2 - # 14 PIUNTI A. + 08.344
Diff. Primo

1 1:55.144 11:11:01.619

2 1:54.160 11:12:55.779

3 1:52.008 11:14:47.787

4 1:50.904 11:16:38.691

5 1:50.557 11:18:29.248

6 1:50.815 11:20:20.063

7 1:50.360 11:22:10.423

8 1:52.606 11:24:03.029

9 1:55.064 11:25:58.093

10 1:56.754 11:27:54.847

11 1:56.549 11:29:51.396

 Po. 3 - # 5 BENNATI F. + 34.546
Diff. Primo

1 1:58.326 11:11:07.299

2 1:52.408 11:12:59.707

3 1:52.996 11:14:52.703

4 1:52.310 11:16:45.013

5 1:53.153 11:18:38.166

6 1:54.204 11:20:32.370

7 1:55.519 11:22:27.889

8 1:57.487 11:24:25.376

9 1:57.432 11:26:22.808

10 1:56.701 11:28:19.509

11 1:58.089 11:30:17.598

 Po. 4 - # 89 CANELLA G. + 49.738
Diff. Primo

1 1:55.676 11:11:01.863

2 1:55.950 11:12:57.813

3 1:55.939 11:14:53.752

4 1:57.666 11:16:51.418

5 1:56.721 11:18:48.139

6 1:57.258 11:20:45.397

7 1:56.990 11:22:42.387

8 1:56.535 11:24:38.922

9 1:56.819 11:26:35.741

10 1:57.594 11:28:33.335

11 1:59.455 11:30:32.790

 Po. 5 - # 116 CARDELLINI S. + 54.609
Diff. Primo

1 1:54.090 11:11:00.540

2 1:54.658 11:12:55.198

3 1:56.047 11:14:51.245

4 1:58.955 11:16:50.200

5 1:57.602 11:18:47.802

6 1:59.939 11:20:47.741

7 1:59.065 11:22:46.806

8 1:57.594 11:24:44.400

9 1:57.650 11:26:42.050

10 1:57.632 11:28:39.682

11 1:57.979 11:30:37.661

 Po. 6 - # 55 LANTSCHNER N. + 55.061
Diff. Primo

1 1:57.550 11:11:03.982

2 1:56.016 11:12:59.998

3 1:56.516 11:14:56.514

4 1:57.084 11:16:53.598

5 1:57.423 11:18:51.021

6 1:57.385 11:20:48.406

7 1:59.468 11:22:47.874

8 1:58.069 11:24:45.943

9 1:58.024 11:26:43.967

10 1:57.117 11:28:41.084

11 1:57.029 11:30:38.113

 Po. 7 - # 626 CALLIARI G. + 1:09.138
Diff. Primo

1 2:02.209 11:11:08.819

2 1:56.488 11:13:05.307

3 1:57.697 11:15:03.004

4 2:00.302 11:17:03.306

5 1:56.878 11:19:00.184

6 1:57.598 11:20:57.782

7 1:59.220 11:22:57.002

8 1:59.665 11:24:56.667

9 1:57.858 11:26:54.525

10 1:57.244 11:28:51.769

11 2:00.421 11:30:52.190

 Po. 8 - # 19 BERTOLI C. + 1:22.142
Diff. Primo

1 2:17.334 11:11:23.740

2 1:59.504 11:13:23.244

3 2:01.388 11:15:24.632

4 1:58.383 11:17:23.015

5 1:56.227 11:19:19.242

6 1:57.733 11:21:16.975

7 1:56.628 11:23:13.603

8 1:58.137 11:25:11.740

9 1:56.117 11:27:07.857

10 1:57.639 11:29:05.496

11 1:59.698 11:31:05.194

 Po. 9 - # 490 FONTANA R. + 1:30.045
Diff. Primo

1 1:58.401 11:11:04.971

2 1:58.544 11:13:03.515

3 1:59.326 11:15:02.841

4 2:00.390 11:17:03.231

5 2:00.150 11:19:03.381

6 1:59.417 11:21:02.798

7 2:01.338 11:23:04.136

8 2:01.792 11:25:05.928

9 2:01.295 11:27:07.223

10 2:01.872 11:29:09.095

11 2:04.002 11:31:13.097

 Po. 10 - # 2 MENCARELLI G. + 1:37.729
Diff. Primo

1 2:02.506 11:11:09.212

2 1:58.775 11:13:07.987

3 2:00.852 11:15:08.839

4 1:59.627 11:17:08.466

5 1:58.942 11:19:07.408

6 2:00.837 11:21:08.245

7 2:01.978 11:23:10.223

8 2:01.791 11:25:12.014

9 2:03.204 11:27:15.218

10 2:00.854 11:29:16.072

11 2:04.709 11:31:20.781

 Po. 11 - # 160 MIAZZI U. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:10.404 11:11:17.354

2 2:05.604 11:13:22.958

3 2:05.538 11:15:28.496

4 2:10.086 11:17:38.582

5 2:04.121 11:19:42.703

6 2:01.906 11:21:44.609

7 2:02.738 11:23:47.347

8 2:02.370 11:25:49.717

9 2:03.453 11:27:53.170

10 2:02.691 11:29:55.861

 Po. 12 - # 734 MOMETTI G. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:10.380 11:11:17.463

2 2:03.813 11:13:21.276

3 2:02.440 11:15:23.716

4 2:00.490 11:17:24.206

5 2:16.213 11:19:40.419

6 2:02.682 11:21:43.101

7 2:03.012 11:23:46.113

8 2:02.709 11:25:48.822

9 2:03.009 11:27:51.831

10 2:06.291 11:29:58.122

Fastest lap: 1:48.482 
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 Po. 13 - # 333 OSIO V. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:12.132 11:11:19.257

2 2:06.709 11:13:25.966

3 2:07.102 11:15:33.068

4 2:06.140 11:17:39.208

5 2:05.847 11:19:45.055

6 2:06.732 11:21:51.787

7 2:05.592 11:23:57.379

8 2:04.683 11:26:02.062

9 2:04.151 11:28:06.213

10 2:01.935 11:30:08.148

 Po. 14 - # 900 LUNARDI M. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:15.130 11:11:22.285

2 2:08.270 11:13:30.555

3 2:07.217 11:15:37.772

4 2:05.150 11:17:42.922

5 2:05.986 11:19:48.908

6 2:03.631 11:21:52.539

7 2:06.656 11:23:59.195

8 2:04.943 11:26:04.138

9 2:03.445 11:28:07.583

10 2:01.561 11:30:09.144

 Po. 15 - # 181 BANDINI D. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:24.206 11:11:31.042

2 2:05.314 11:13:36.356

3 2:03.345 11:15:39.701

4 2:03.498 11:17:43.199

5 2:08.083 11:19:51.282

6 2:02.542 11:21:53.824

7 2:04.110 11:23:57.934

8 2:04.578 11:26:02.512

9 2:04.141 11:28:06.653

10 2:09.375 11:30:16.028

 Po. 16 - # 9 GASTALDELLO F. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:08.185 11:11:14.792

2 2:07.392 11:13:22.184

3 2:09.316 11:15:31.500

4 2:10.233 11:17:41.733

5 2:12.416 11:19:54.149

6 2:12.692 11:22:06.841

7 2:13.996 11:24:20.837

8 2:13.513 11:26:34.350

9 2:15.956 11:28:50.306

10 2:17.722 11:31:08.028

 Po. 17 - # 92 CLEMENTI W. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:07.530 11:11:14.422

2 2:06.578 11:13:21.000

3 2:08.861 11:15:29.861

4 2:08.788 11:17:38.649

5 2:15.084 11:19:53.733

6 2:17.709 11:22:11.442

7 2:22.519 11:24:33.961

8 2:23.189 11:26:57.150

9 2:20.783 11:29:17.933

10 2:21.759 11:31:39.692

 Po. 18 - # 242 ROSSI S. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:14.340 11:11:21.744

2 2:14.234 11:13:35.978

3 2:15.460 11:15:51.438

4 2:16.148 11:18:07.586

5 2:18.949 11:20:26.535

6 2:18.258 11:22:44.793

7 2:17.951 11:25:02.744

8 2:13.913 11:27:16.657

9 2:11.940 11:29:28.597

10 2:12.966 11:31:41.563

 Po. 19 - # 67 SHAUN KALOS . + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:18.965 11:11:27.033

2 2:13.844 11:13:40.877

3 2:12.439 11:15:53.316

4 2:11.359 11:18:04.675

5 2:15.566 11:20:20.241

6 2:17.147 11:22:37.388

7 2:26.171 11:25:03.559

8 2:13.915 11:27:17.474

9 2:11.689 11:29:29.163

10 2:14.001 11:31:43.164

 Po. 20 - # 113 ZANGA R. + 2 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 2:19.005 11:11:26.277

2 2:14.067 11:13:40.344

3 2:17.507 11:15:57.851

4 2:19.317 11:18:17.168

5 2:20.951 11:20:38.119

6 2:22.038 11:23:00.157

7 2:21.683 11:25:21.840

8 2:20.926 11:27:42.766

9 2:23.828 11:30:06.594

 Po. 21 - # 126 FALSER H. + 2 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 2:28.674 11:11:36.850

2 2:18.992 11:13:55.842

3 2:18.449 11:16:14.291

4 2:19.909 11:18:34.200

5 2:19.902 11:20:54.102

6 2:22.366 11:23:16.468

7 2:19.261 11:25:35.729

8 2:21.980 11:27:57.709

9 2:21.208 11:30:18.917

 Po. 22 - # 75 SAIANI S. + 2 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 2:29.127 11:11:36.660

2 2:24.000 11:14:00.660

3 2:24.884 11:16:25.544

4 2:30.636 11:18:56.180

5 2:33.279 11:21:29.459

6 2:33.385 11:24:02.844

7 2:28.474 11:26:31.318

8 2:34.363 11:29:05.681

9 2:29.119 11:31:34.800

Fastest lap: 1:48.482 
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